
Prairie/Speelweide
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Begijnenbosstraat

PROVINCIEDOMEIN
HUIZINGEN

LEGENDE

Hoofdgebouw
Terras
Klimmuur
Verzamelplaats
Vertelput
Parking
Poort naar het provinciedomein
Containerlokaal
Woning huisbewaarder
BBQ-plaats

Hanenbospad
Wegjes op het domein
Grens Hanenbos
Grasveld
Bos

Hoofdingang

Hanenbosweg
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Tel: 02-3804713
hanenbos@vlaamsbrabant.be
www.hanenbos.be

Urban Soccer

O
pe

nl
uc

ht
zw

em
ba

d

1

2

3

4

6

8

10

6

GRONDPLAN VERBLIJFCENTRUM HANENBOS
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